heated hose H100 T3/25PTFE

max. temperature 100°C
Type:

length

voltage

power

ground hose

max. pressure at 100°C
min. bending radius

fitting side 1

fitting side 2

material of fitting

without silicon

sensor type

iImmersion depth of sensor
PTFE-isolated heating wire
main-/ sensorcable separate
type of maincable

length of maincable
outside protection

end cap side 1

end cap side 2

H1001-030-25-T3-B11C1
3,00 m
230V
990 W

T3/25 PTFE
261 bar
240 mm
DKR 1
DKR 1
Stahl bichrom.
nein
Fe-CuNi
0,30 m

nein
Sl-Glas

5,00m
PA-Gefl. schwarz
Hartkappe
Hartkappe



